

## City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

## **Legislation Details**

File #: 12-1618 Version: 1 Name: Motion - information on Mayor's Task Force on

creation of MUA.

Type: Motion Status: Filed

File created: 7/20/2012 In control: Municipal Council and City Clerk

On agenda: 7/3/2012 Final action: 7/3/2012

Title: A motion requesting that the Administration provide the Municipal Council with the following

information related to the Mayor's Task Force on the Creation of a Municipal Utilities Authority (MUA):

list of Municipal Council Members that were invited to participate in the Mayor's Task Force Committee Meetings on the creation of a Municipal Utilities Authority; Copy of the Request for Proposal (RFP) that was issued regarding the formation of the Authority; List of respondents to the RFP; list of the City's financial and service advisors consulted by the Mayor's Task Force Committee; List of successful bidder firms and bids returned and accepted for consideration by the Task Force.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

## Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/3/2012	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass